


Structure Function Working Group / Program

Friday, April 29, 2005

Structure Function Working Group

Friday, April 29, 2005

Session 9: Impact of PDFs and future - Lecture Hall (4:10 PM - 5:50 PM)

time

4:10PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM

[id] title

[42] Impact of PDF uncertainties on Tevatron Physics and their usage
[43] Precise W and Z cross sections at Tevatron

[44] Jet Physics and PDFs at the Tevatron

[45] Impact of SF uncertainties on Neutrino Oscillation Physics

[46] Impact of HERA-II data on the PDFs

Page 1

presenter
FRANK CHLEBANA (CDF/DO0)
JON HAYS (CDF/D0)
AMNON HAREL (CDF/DO)
HUGH GALLAGHER

CLAIRE GWENLAN-BARR



