Structure Function Working Group

Friday, April 29, 2005

Session 9: Impact of PDFs and future - Lecture Hall (4:10 PM - 5:50 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
4:10 PM	[42] Impact of PDF uncertainties on Tevatron Physics and their usage	FRANK CHLEBANA (CDF/D0)
4:30 PM	[43] Precise W and Z cross sections at Tevatron	JON HAYS (CDF/D0)
4:50 PM	[44] Jet Physics and PDFs at the Tevatron	AMNON HAREL (CDF/D0)
5:10 PM	[45] Impact of SF uncertainties on Neutrino Oscillation Physics	HUGH GALLAGHER
5:30 PM	[46] Impact of HERA-II data on the PDFs	CLAIRE GWENLAN-BARR